Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO644751

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER 8th December 2022 03:22 PM

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Amy Gavin
Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 590

Email amy@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £1,061.00
VAT £212.20
GROSS £1,273.20

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0O644751
TM SO Reference SO851501

DEADLINE: 20/01/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9226
Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm
TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper
Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Black
colour

Requested print colour full

Quantity Unit cost
Full Colour Print (1 500 £1.950
Position, UV)
Set-up 1 £25.000
Delivery 1 £61.000
Discount 1 £0.00
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£975.00

£25.00
£61.00
£0.00
£1,061.00
£212.20
£1,273.20

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Axis Communications (UK) Ltd
Claudia Copeland

1 Capability Green,

Luton

LU1 3LU

Deadline: 20/01/2023

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Amy Gavin
immediately
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