

Purchase Order PO644751

8th December 2022 03:22 PM

NET £1,061.00

VAT £212.20

GROSS £1,273.20

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Amy GavinProduct Vendor Bagco LimitedDirect telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 590TM PO Reference PO644751Email amy@totalmerchandise.co.ukTM SO Reference SO851501

DEADLINE: 20/01/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9226

Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm

TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper

Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Black

colour

Requested print colour full



	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)	500	£1.950	£975.00
Set-up	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery	1	£61.000	£61.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£1,061.00
VAT Total			£212.20
Gross Total			£1,273.20

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Axis Communications (UK) Ltd Claudia Copeland 1 Capability Green, Luton LU1 3LU

Deadline: 20/01/2023

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Amy Gavin

immediately